Sr.No Student Name

1

10
11
12
13

14

lof1

SALVEKIRTI
BALASAHEB

JAMDADE KUNAL BHARAT

KAMBLE SONALI DUNDAPPA

KHADTARE DATTATRAY

SOPAN

KHANDALE MANISHA RAJESH

MODAK TEJAS SUBHASH

PANDIT KRANTI PRAKASH

PHATAK VAISHNAVI VITTHAL

SHAH BHAVANA DORAJ

SHINDE AKSHAY BHAU

SHINDE LAXMI KALURAM

SHIRKE POOJA DASHRATH

TANPURE MANASI ANANTA

VARAK PRADHNYA

PANDURANG

Mother Name

SEEMA

NAMRATA

CHHAYA

VIMAL

KAVITA

SUPRIYA

SAVITA

SUNITA

SHAKUNTALA

LATA

ASHWINI

CHANGUNA

SUMAN

PRAMILA

Birth Date
26 Jan 2004

09 Jun 2003
02 Oct 2001

06 Jan 1989

23 Nov 1995
14 Jul 2004
08 Sep 2004
03 Apr 2005
06 Oct 1981
09 Jan 1998
27 Sep 2003
06 Apr 1991
14 Apr 1999

21 Mar 2004

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CAAP010480

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: M.A. Economics

Eligibility No
12025076665

12025076666
12025076670

12025076664

12025076663
12025076675
12025076671
12025076674
12025076668
12025076662
12025076672
12025076669
12025076667

12025076673

List ID
T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

T231129683

ABCID
553181336110

536244659050

327635441242

957707430624

687951782288

725044793936

250875872960

936501475784

549176145704

895822045252

845344090191

110116230255

432700399628

738252598198
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